
NSHS TUCKSHOP MENU
 2026

ORDERS TO BE MADE VIA QKR APP PRIOR TO 8.30AM
OR

DIRECTLY AT TUCKSHOP BEFORE 8.45AM (CASH / EFTPOS)

Please be advised that the food prepared may contain traces of common allergens such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soy, nuts shellfish or other allergens.

HOT FOOD

Chicken Chips
Garlic Bread 
Pizza Slice (homemade)
Ham & Cheese Pockets
Taco Pockets
Sausage Roll
Plain Pie
Cheese & Bacon Pie
Chicken Tender Wrap

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 8.00

PASTA & RICE BOWLS
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Burrito Bowl 
Burrito Wrap
Chicken Thai Green Curry & Rice

$ 6.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

SALAD BOWLS & SALAD WRAPS
Salad Wrap / Roll / Bowl
Caesar Wrap / Bowl
Mexican Salad
Asian Chicken Noodle Salad
Potato Salad & Sweet Chilli Tenders
Extras
Ham
Egg - hard boiled
Poached Chicken
Chicken Tenders (2)

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$8.00

$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.50
$ 3.00

SANDWICHES
(FRESH / TOASTED 50¢ EXTRA)

Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Lettuce
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken & Salad
Roast Beef & Pickles

$ 4.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.50
$ 6.00
$ 6.50
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.50
$ 7.00
$ 6.00

SNACKS
Jelly & Custard Cup
Muffins of the Day
Chips
Fresh Fruit Salad Cup

$ 2.50
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.00

DRINKS
Water 600ml
Poppers
Water 1L
Nippy’s Iced Milk 250ml
Waterfords
Orchy Juice 375ml
Orchy Juice 500ml
Ice Break 500ml
Large Breaka 500ml 

$ 2.00
$ 2.50
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

ICE BLOCKS
Zooper Dooper
Moosies
Vanilla Cup
Milo Cup
Maxibon

$ 1.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 4.50
$ 5.00

DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY 
Mini Beef Nachos
Meatball Sub 

TUESDAY - BURGERS
Hamburger with Cheese
Hamburger with Cheese & Salad
Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo
Veggie Burger with Salad

WEDNESDAY
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll
Hot Dog with Sauce
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce

THURSDAY 
Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Onion Pide
Fish Bites & Gems

FRIDAY - WEDGES
Plain Wedges
Cheese, Onion, Bacon & Sour Cream
Mexican 

$ 5.00
$ 6.00

$ 6.50
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

SAUCES/DRESSINGS
Tomato
BBQ
Chipotle
Asian Dressing
Caesar Dressing

$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.50

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


