

# NSHS TUCKSHOP MENU

## 2026



### HOT FOOD

Chicken Chips	\$ 4.00
Garlic Bread	\$ 4.00
Pizza Slice (homemade)	\$ 4.00
Ham & Cheese Pockets	\$ 4.00
Taco Pockets	\$ 4.00
Sausage Roll	\$ 4.50
Plain Pie	\$ 5.00
Cheese & Bacon Pie	\$ 5.00
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$ 8.00

### PASTA & RICE BOWLS

Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$ 6.00
Burrito Bowl	\$ 8.00
Burrito Wrap	\$ 8.00
Chicken Thai Green Curry & Rice	\$ 8.00

### SALAD BOWLS & SALAD WRAPS

Salad Wrap / Roll / Bowl	\$ 8.00
Caesar Wrap / Bowl	\$ 8.00
Mexican Salad	\$ 8.00
Asian Chicken Noodle Salad	\$ 8.00
Potato Salad & Sweet Chilli Tenders	\$ 8.00

### Extras

Ham	\$ 1.00
Egg - hard boiled	\$ 1.00
Poached Chicken	\$ 1.50
Chicken Tenders (2)	\$ 3.00

### DAILY SPECIALS

#### MONDAY

Mini Beef Nachos	\$ 5.00
Meatball Sub	\$ 6.00

#### TUESDAY - BURGERS

Hamburger with Cheese	\$ 6.50
Hamburger with Cheese & Salad	\$ 7.00
Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	\$ 7.00
Veggie Burger with Salad	\$ 7.00

#### WEDNESDAY

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll	\$ 5.00
Hot Dog with Sauce	\$ 5.00
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce	\$ 6.00

#### THURSDAY

Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Onion Pide	\$ 8.00
Fish Bites & Gems	\$ 8.00

#### FRIDAY - WEDGES

Plain Wedges	\$ 7.00
Cheese, Onion, Bacon & Sour Cream	\$ 8.00
Mexican	\$ 8.00

### SNACKS

Jelly & Custard Cup	\$ 2.50
Muffins of the Day	\$ 3.00
Chips	\$ 3.50
Fresh Fruit Salad Cup	\$ 4.00

### DRINKS

Water 600ml	\$ 2.00
Poppers	\$ 2.50
Water 1L	\$ 3.00
Nippy's Iced Milk 250ml	\$ 3.50
Waterfords	\$ 3.50
Orchy Juice 375ml	\$ 4.00
Orchy Juice 500ml	\$ 5.00
Ice Break 500ml	\$ 5.00
Large Breaka 500ml	\$ 5.00

### SANDWICHES

(FRESH / TOASTED 50¢ EXTRA)

Cheese	\$ 4.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$ 6.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$ 6.00
Ham	\$ 5.50
Ham & Cheese	\$ 6.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$ 6.50
Ham & Salad	\$ 7.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$ 6.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$ 6.50
Chicken & Salad	\$ 7.00
Roast Beef & Pickles	\$ 6.00

### ICE BLOCKS

Zooper Dooper	\$ 1.00
Moosies	\$ 2.00
Vanilla Cup	\$ 2.00
Milo Cup	\$ 4.50
Maxibon	\$ 5.00

### SAUCES/DRESSINGS

Tomato	\$ 0.50
BBQ	\$ 0.50
Chipotle	\$ 0.50
Asian Dressing	\$ 0.50
Caesar Dressing	\$ 0.50

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Please be advised that the food prepared may contain traces of common allergens such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soy, nuts shellfish or other allergens.

ORDERS TO BE MADE VIA QKR APP PRIOR TO 8.30AM

OR

DIRECTLY AT TUCKSHOP BEFORE 8.45AM (CASH / EFTPOS)

